Farhults uskf

05.08.2019 Traning
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 6.4 8.2 57 9.6 5.7 33.0 33.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 8.9 7.7 9.2 7.4 38.0 71.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 7.9 8.1 4.4 9.8 7.9 35.0 106.0 0
20 Skott 5.6 8.6 9.9 7.5 10.3x 39.0 145.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 24 6.3 8.5 8.2 9.6 33.0 33.0 0
20 Skott 4.9 9.3 10.4x 95 10.2 42.0 75.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 10.0 10.1 9.9 9.9 7.3 45.0 120.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 9.6 10.4x 10.2 9.0 45.0 165.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.2 84 10.3 9.7 8.4 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 8.9 8.8 8.8 7.6 39.0 83.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.4x 10.4x 10.3x 8.5 8.8 46.0 129.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 8.1 8.2 10.5x 9.5 43.0 172.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 7.4 8.0 8.5 7.7 10.3x 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 9.4 1.6 7.7 5.2 30.0 70.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.2 9.0 10.8x 8.5 8.4 42.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 6.7 9.0 6.9 8.3 6.2 35.0 147.0 0
1:5 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 89 10.0 101 10.2 8.3 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 10.6x 10.1 9.6 10.2 49.0 95.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.3 9.4 10.5x 10.2 9.0 47.0 142.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 10.4x 101 9.8 9.5 47.0 189.0 0
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